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A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NN 1 DELCO'                    SILVIA            03/04/1951 VA 133,5 VAIC83300L L
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NN 2 MOTTA                     SIMONA            30/08/1968 VA 112,4 VAIC83700X Q
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NN 3 CAZZOLA                   LORENZA SONIA     06/02/1961 EE 101,5 VAIS01200Q L
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NN 4 DE VITO                   PASQUALE          06/12/1972 AV 101 VAIC827009 Q
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NN 5 BOTTELLI                  SERENA            30/10/1978 VA 100,5 VAIC84200B L
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NN 6 LAGHI                     CRISTIANA         22/08/1970 VA 78,5 VAIC87400V L
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NN 7 LODI                      PAOLO             03/03/1960 VA 49 VAIS01200Q L
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NN 8 BERTONCELLO               EMMA LUISA        07/10/1961 VA 48,5 VAIC835008 L
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NN 9 ZERILLO                   GIULIANO          09/03/1979 SA 44,5 VAIC822006 L
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NN 10 COSSIGNANI                MARIA CECILIA     27/06/1971 AP 43,5 VAIS00900X L
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NN 11 MAURIZI                   PIERLUIGI         25/10/1970 RM 42 VAIC86900B D
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NN 12 CERESA                    LAURA             15/04/1976 VA 36,5 VAIS001009 L
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NN 13 LONGHITANO                ELISA             07/11/1984 CT 36 VAIS01900E L
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NN 14 COZZOLINO                 FLAVIA            07/01/1986 NA 33 VAIS00400R L
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NN 15 FERRARI                   MARTA             11/02/1985 VA 31,5 VAIS01300G L
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NN 16 SABATINI                  MARIA GRAZIA      23/02/1979 VA 31,5 VAIS01200Q L
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NN 17 NEGRIN                    TIZIANA           25/07/1968 RM 30,5 VAIS00900X L
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NN 18 GALLOTTA                  ALBERTO           07/11/1986 PD 29 VAIS01900E L
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NN 19 PIROLO                    MELISSA           03/02/1984 VA 29 VAIS00900X L
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NN 20 CAMPO                     VALERIA           10/10/1983 VA 29 VAIS01200Q L
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NN 21 BERTO                     ALICE             10/12/1973 PD 28,5 VAIS00900X L
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NN 22 PETTINARO                 LEONARDO          20/11/1975 CS 28 VAIS01300G L
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NN 23 DELCURTO                  NATALIA           15/06/1971 VA 27,6 VAIC872007 L
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NN 24 LIVETTI                   CARLO             30/09/1984 VA 27,5 VAIS008004 L
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NN 25 TURETTA                   FEDERICO          01/09/1984 VA 27,5 VAIS01200Q L
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NN 26 MERICO                    CRISTINA          23/04/1978 VA 27 VASL01000A L
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NN 27 AMATO                     ANDREAMARIACARMELO 09/04/1988 CT 27 VAPS01000D L
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NN 28 NITTO                     VINCENZO          23/01/1975 SR 26,5 VASL020001 L
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NN 29 NICOLO                    DANIELA           08/07/1977 RC 26,5 VAIC81200G L
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NN 30 DI CARLO                  SARA              09/07/1967 AQ 25,5 VAIC835008 L
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NN 31 PORTA                     MONICA GUIRINA    15/05/1970 VA 24 VAIC835008 L
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NN 32 LARCARA                   AGOSTINO          11/08/1978 RC 24 VAIS00400R L
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NN 33 ASIETTI                   FABRIZIA          20/09/1969 VA 24 VASL020001 L
A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NN 34 PIPPINATO                 LORENA            24/06/1975 VA 22 VAIS00900X L
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A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NN 1 SCALIA                    CALOGERA          14/04/1966 TP 90,5 VASL01000A L
A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NN 2 BROCCHIERI                ELENA VIRGINIA    01/03/1968 VA 87 VAPS040009 L
A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NN 3 ARENARE                   TERESA            19/01/1975 SA 78 VAIS01200Q L
A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NN 4 MIRAGLIA                  DANIELE           23/07/1982 VA 51 VAPS040009 L
A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NN 5 GOVERNA                   ANTONELLA         23/10/1984 CZ 51 VAIS00900X L
A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NN 6 BOSSI                     SILVIA            10/11/1971 VA 44 VAIS001009 L
A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NN 7 TONETTI                   LAURA             19/11/1968 VA 33 VAIS001009 L
A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NN 8 MENEGHELLO                MARISTELLA        30/03/1970 VA 26,5 VAIS01200Q L
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NN 1 LUCENTE                   PAOLO             26/12/1967 BA 95,5 VAIC87100B L
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NN 2 BASSANI                   MARIA             13/08/1969 VA 78,63 VAIC830005 D
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NN 3 GALBIATI                  SARA              22/09/1976 VA 73,5 VAIC83200R E
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NN 4 MOLINARI                  MARIA             06/09/1969 VA 70,5 VAIC827009 D
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NN 5 SARCINA                   MICHELA           08/08/1983 BA 65,5 VAIC81300B D
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NN 6 COPPOLA                   ANNA  GIOVANNA    04/08/1982 NA 55 VAIC83700X Q
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NN 7 GORINI                    DAVIDE            20/09/1983 VA 51 VAIC81200G L
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NN 8 MUSTARDINO                MARCO             27/06/1977 NA 50,5 VAPM01000E D
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NN 9 GUERRIERI                 FRANCESCO         27/07/1983 VA 43 VAPM01000E D
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NN 10 GIANI                     MARCO             09/10/1986 VA 37 VAPM01000E D
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NN 11 SANTANGELO                GIUSEPPE          26/04/1981 AG 36 VAPM01000E Q
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NN 12 CONCOLLATO                PATRIZIA          30/03/1976 VA 35,5 VAPM01000E D
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NN 13 MILANI                    ANNA              25/11/1980 VA 34,5 VAPM01000E D
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NN 14 CASTIGLIONI               CRISTINA          12/07/1986 VA 32,5 VASL01000A L
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NN 15 PRIMERANO                 DONATELLA         23/08/1980 RC 31 VAIC86800G D
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NN 16 ZAFARANA                  MARCO             11/05/1987 VA 27,5 VASL01000A D
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NN 17 BERRA                     ALESSIA           12/11/1978 VA 27 VAPM01000E D
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NN 18 GHEZZO                    ELISA             27/03/1973 VA 26,5 VAPM01000E D
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NN 19 CRISTALDI                 ENZO              16/10/1971 CT 25,5 VAIC82100A L
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NN 20 FAMIANI                   TOTI              13/03/1987 CT 23,5 VAPM01000E D
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NN 21 AIMINI                    VERONICA          27/06/1985 VA 19,5 VAPM01000E D
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NN 22 GANDINI                   FEDERICO          24/08/1989 VA 18 VAPM01000E D
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NN 23 SIMONE                    ANTONELLA         19/09/1979 LE 16,5 VAPM01000E D
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NN 24 CASSARINO                 ANTONIO           31/07/1976 SR 13 VAIC87100B L
A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NN 25 CRUGNOLA                  ALESSIO           18/08/1983 VA 12,5 VAPM01000E D
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN 1 DELCO'                    SILVIA            03/04/1951 VA 237,5 VAIC83300L L
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN 2 MEREU                     GIOVANNA          13/06/1970 EE 127 VAIS023006 Q
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN 3 GRANDE                    PASQUALE          05/01/1959 VA 119,4 VAIC84200B L
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN 4 MARCHESOTTI               CLAUDIA           13/03/1977 VA 74 VAIS01200Q L
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN 5 BERTONCELLO               EMMA LUISA        07/10/1961 VA 73,5 VAIC835008 L
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN 6 FRANCHIN                  STEFANIA          20/06/1973 VA 72,95 VAPS040009 L
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN 7 SANDON                    CRISTIANO FEDERICO 05/06/1979 VA 66,5 VAIS01200Q L
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN 8 TENERELLI                 PATRIZIA          05/10/1978 BA 58 VAPS03000P L
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN 9 COSSIGNANI                MARIA CECILIA     27/06/1971 AP 47,5 VAIS00900X L



A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN 10 ZERILLO                   GIULIANO          09/03/1979 SA 47,5 VAIC822006 L
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN 11 CERESA                    LAURA             15/04/1976 VA 42,5 VAIS001009 L
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN 12 MAURIZI                   PIERLUIGI         25/10/1970 RM 42 VAIC86900B D
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN 13 PACIONI                   VIVIANA           22/06/1979 VA 41,5 VAIS01100X L
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN 14 FERRARI                   MARTA             11/02/1985 VA 37,5 VAIS01300G L
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN 15 CONSENTINO                DANILO            12/06/1976 ME 37 VAIS003001 L
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN 16 LONGHITANO                ELISA             07/11/1984 CT 36 VAIS01900E L
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN 17 ODDO                      GIACOMO           06/10/1982 TP 33 VAIS008004 L
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN 18 CULCASI                   VITO              15/05/1978 PA 33 VAIS01700V L
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN 19 COZZOLINO                 FLAVIA            07/01/1986 NA 33 VAIS00400R L
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN 20 SANTANGELO                MARIA RITA        08/10/1973 CT 32 VAIS023006 L
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN 21 BERARDI                   MARIO             16/10/1965 BA 29,5 VAIS003001 L
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN 22 DONATI                    MARIA             25/05/1969 MI 29 VAIS01200Q L
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN 23 GALLOTTA                  ALBERTO           07/11/1986 PD 29 VAIS01900E L
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN 24 NEGRIN                    TIZIANA           25/07/1968 RM 28,5 VAIS00900X L
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN 25 PETTINARO                 LEONARDO          20/11/1975 CS 28 VAIS01300G L
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN 26 DELCURTO                  NATALIA           15/06/1971 VA 27,6 VAIC872007 L
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN 27 CANTU                     SILVIA            04/09/1977 VA 27,5 VAPS020004 L
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN 28 LIVETTI                   CARLO             30/09/1984 VA 27,5 VAIS008004 L
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN 29 TURETTA                   FEDERICO          01/09/1984 VA 27,5 VAIS01200Q L
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN 30 MERICO                    CRISTINA          23/04/1978 VA 27 VASL01000A L
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN 31 BRUN                      DOMIZIANA         05/07/1988 VA 27 VAIC828005 L
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN 32 AMATO                     ANDREAMARIACARMELO 09/04/1988 CT 27 VAPS01000D L
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN 33 GIORGETTI                 MARCO             07/06/1978 VA 27 VAIS01300G L
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN 34 NICOLO                    DANIELA           08/07/1977 RC 26,5 VAIC81200G L
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN 35 DI CARLO                  SARA              09/07/1967 AQ 25,5 VAIC835008 L
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN 36 BERTO                     ALICE             10/12/1973 PD 25,5 VAIS00900X L
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN 37 LAVORATO                  FRANCESCO         14/10/1985 CS 25 VAIS01700V L
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN 38 LATRECCHINA               GIUSEPPE          06/07/1977 EE 24,5 VAIS003001 L
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN 39 PORTA                     MONICA GUIRINA    15/05/1970 VA 24 VAIC835008 L
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN 40 GAGLIOLO                  CALOGEROGIANCARLO 21/05/1982 EN 24 VAPS03000P L
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN 41 NOCITA                    MARCO             27/03/1980 KR 24 VAIS00900X L
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN 42 LARCARA                   AGOSTINO          11/08/1978 RC 24 VAIS00400R L
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN 43 ASIETTI                   FABRIZIA          20/09/1969 VA 24 VASL020001 L
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN 44 PIPPINATO                 LORENA            24/06/1975 VA 22 VAIS00900X L
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN 45 PONZELLINI                PAOLA             27/06/1980 VA 17 VAIS00900X L
A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NN 46 CALICCHIO                 SILVIA            16/06/1979 MI 16,5 VAIS00900X L
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NN 1 MARELLI                   MARTA             07/06/1978 VA 119 VAIC836004 L
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NN 2 TRASFORINI                SUSI              09/11/1969 VA 116,5 VAIC83300L L
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NN 3 BIELLI                    RAFFAELLA         20/04/1975 NO 108 VAIS00900X L
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NN 4 CHIRICHIELLO              GERARDO           25/04/1976 SA 107 VAIS01200Q L
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NN 5 CAIELLI                   ROBERTO           08/01/1973 VA 101 VAIS023006 L



A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NN 6 SPECCHIULLI               MARIANNA          12/07/1977 FG 93,5 VAIC82400T L
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NN 7 ROMERIO                   CHIARAELENA       20/01/1974 VA 88 VAIS01700V L
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NN 8 GORINI                    MARTA             24/10/1979 VA 78 VAIS01200Q L
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NN 9 MARTIELLI                 MARIA CARLA       25/07/1979 BA 77 VAIS001009 L
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NN 10 NIDOLI                    ALESSIA           10/04/1982 VA 75 VAIC822006 L
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NN 11 GRILLO                    MARIA GIUSEPPINA  04/03/1976 VA 72 VAIC81200G L
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NN 12 SPADACCINI                SEVINA            22/08/1970 PA 69 VAIS01200Q L
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NN 13 ZINGARO                   SAVINA            04/05/1979 CE 64 VASL020001 L
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NN 14 BIANCHIN                  VALERIA           26/04/1983 VA 60 VAIS01200Q L
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NN 15 ALFANO                    VERONICA          07/04/1985 NA 59 VAIS00900X L
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NN 16 TIEPPO                    PATRIZIA          11/04/1978 VA 55 VAIS01200Q L
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NN 17 ONGARO                    ALICE             13/04/1985 VA 54 VAIS02600N L
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NN 18 MUCIN                     SILVIA            06/09/1984 VA 50 VAIS00900X L
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NN 19 SARCINA                   MICHELA           08/08/1983 BA 50 VAIC81300B L
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NN 20 BONARDI                   GIULIA            17/12/1982 RC 49 VASL01000A L
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NN 21 BIANCHI                   MARINA            27/03/1969 VA 47,5 VAIC83300L L
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NN 22 MARCENARO                 RICCARDO          16/08/1984 VA 45,5 VAPC020001 L
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NN 23 BENALIZINATI              FARIDA            26/01/1980 VA 45 VAIC806008 L
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NN 24 IANNE                     PAOLA             12/11/1989 MI 44 VAIS01300G L
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NN 25 FERRARI                   LAURA             04/08/1987 MI 43 VAPC020001 L
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NN 26 PAPPALARDO                DANIELA           20/05/1982 CT 40 VAIS00900X L
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NN 27 CARLUCCIO                 ALFREDO           13/04/1975 BR 39 VAIC83300L L
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NN 28 MERLO                     SAMANTA           01/07/1974 VA 38 VAIC828005 L
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NN 29 ITALIA                    MICHELA           24/11/1982 SR 38 VAPM01000E L
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NN 30 ALTOMONTE                 LINDA             04/05/1980 VB 37 VAPM01000E Q
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NN 31 PETRUZZI                  CARMEN            22/07/1987 FG 36 VAPM01000E L
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NN 32 COSENZA                   FEDERICA          12/05/1990 CS 35 VAPS03000P L
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NN 33 MARGIOTTA                 SILVIA            22/06/1988 LE 34 VAIS008004 L
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NN 34 DEGRANDI                  MARTINA           27/08/1989 VA 33 VAIS00900X L
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NN 35 CADARIO                   ALYSSA            24/01/1988 VA 33 VAIS01300G L
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NN 36 MARTELLA                  MARIA ANNUNZIATA  05/04/1982 TP 33 VASL020001 L
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NN 37 CAROLO                    CINZIA            17/12/1968 VA 33 VAIC83300L L
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NN 38 PROSERPIO                 STEFANIA          10/03/1986 VA 31,5 VAPS040009 L
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NN 39 RUBERTO                   VERONICA          11/03/1988 EN 31 VATD08000G L
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NN 40 ZAPPALA'                  NUNZIATA SANTA ALF 01/11/1981 CT 29 VAIS01300G L
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NN 41 DE LUCA                   MARGHERITA        21/07/1984 BN 28,5 VAIS01300G L
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NN 42 CALI                      MARIA AUSILIA     01/04/1976 EE 27 VAPS03000P L
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NN 43 RACALE                    FRANCESCA         20/08/1972 LE 26,5 VAPC020001 L
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NN 44 VANONI                    SILVANA           20/02/1969 VA 26,5 VAIC835008 L
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NN 45 MARTINA                   ERICA             22/05/1976 VA 26 VAIC806008 L
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NN 46 CONTINI                   MADDALENA         05/06/1973 MI 25,5 VAIC828005 Q
A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NN 47 VASCON                    ELENA             28/09/1973 PD 25,5 VAIC83400C L



A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NN 1 UGHETTA                   CRISTINA          16/04/1970 VA 140 VAIC83200R L
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NN 2 INTRIERI                  IRENE             06/10/1969 VA 116 VAIC83400C L
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NN 3 BERNARDI                  PATRIZIA          16/12/1952 VA 115,5 VAIS01200Q L
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NN 4 MARLETTA                  CRISTINA          28/10/1983 VA 99 VAIC86800G L
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NN 5 CARTELLI                  SILVIA            28/10/1959 MI 96 VAPM01000E L
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NN 6 TOGNOLI                   CHIARA            01/01/1983 VA 89 VAIC880006 L
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NN 7 LONGO                     GABRIELLA         01/09/1973 ME 88 VAIS001009 L
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NN 8 GUADAGNINO                MARCELLO          14/06/1980 PA 83,5 VAIC83300L L
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NN 9 BOSISIO                   STEFANO           04/02/1970 VA 79,5 VAIS01200Q L
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NN 10 BRICH                     ELEONORA          08/01/1984 VA 75,5 VAIS01200Q L
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NN 11 BAGGIO                    ELENA             11/02/1975 VA 74 VAIC83300L Q
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NN 12 SANDON                    CRISTIANO FEDERICO 05/06/1979 VA 72,5 VAIS01200Q L
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NN 13 ERPOLI                    GIUSEPPINA        22/11/1959 VA 72 VAIS00900X L
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NN 14 FONZI                     MARTA             22/11/1980 VA 69,5 VAPS040009 L
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NN 15 FANTONI                   BEATRICE          22/06/1972 VA 66 VAIS00900X L
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NN 16 CAMPI                     BARBARA           07/01/1982 VA 64 VAIC830005 L
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NN 17 RAPETTI                   DANIELA           21/10/1970 VA 63 VAIS00900X L
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NN 18 ESPOSITO                  MARIA GABRIELLA   11/09/1966 RC 60 VAIC835008 L
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NN 19 PACIONI                VIVIANA 22/06/1979 VA 59,5 VAIS01100X L
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NN 20 TARALLO                   LAURA             09/02/1981 VA 57 VATD02000X L
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NN 21 CASCIO                    CLAUDIAMARIA      19/05/1980 CT 51 VAPS03000P L
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NN 22 PORRINI                   SABRINA           26/07/1967 TO 50 VAIC81200G L
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NN 23 RIZZA                     ALESSANDRA        15/06/1987 TO 46 VAPS03000P L
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NN 24 BORGHESAN                 IRENE             03/02/1986 VA 46 VAIS01300G L
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NN 25 ALBANI                    SAMUEL            03/01/1980 VA 46 VAPS01000D L
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NN 26 CASATI                    BARBARA           29/01/1974 LI 45,5 VAPC020001 L
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NN 27 VANETTI                   ISABELLA          27/12/1977 VA 45 VAPC020001 L
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NN 28 FERRAZZI                  NICOLETTA         03/07/1976 VA 45 VAIS001009 L
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NN 29 DE BIAGGI                 LAURA             24/10/1974 VA 43,5 VAIS01200Q L
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NN 30 CAPITTA                   GIULIA            07/02/1974 EE 39 VARI04000E L
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NN 31 LUCIA                     LAURA             08/02/1974 RM 38,5 VAIS01400B L
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NN 32 LE MURA                   ANGELO            27/08/1977 CT 38,5 VAIC880006 L
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NN 33 CLERICI                   LUISA             28/12/1963 VA 38,5 VAIS01200Q L
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NN 34 MAZZETTI                  DONATA            28/11/1964 NO 38 VAIS02700D L
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NN 35 PETRILLO                  MAURO             28/08/1974 AV 36 VAIC829001 L
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NN 36 LUINI                     MARA              24/05/1984 MI 36 VAPS040009 L
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NN 37 TADIELLO                  TAMARA            21/06/1985 VA 34,5 VAIS008004 L
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NN 38 MARTINOLI                 ALESSIO           30/04/1983 VA 34 VAPC020001 L
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NN 39 CIAPETTI                  FABIO             31/12/1979 RM 34 VAIS00900X L
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NN 40 CARAVATI                  LORENZO           28/08/1989 VA 33 VAIS01700V L
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NN 41 INDONI                    GIANLUCA          03/04/1984 VA 33 VAIS01700V L
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NN 42 FALANGA                   VITO              01/11/1978 VA 33 VAIS02600N L



A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NN 43 ZACCARIA                  GIOVANNI          08/07/1975 CL 31 VAIC83300L L
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NN 44 BUONERBA                  LUCA              29/07/1981 TO 29 VAIC84000Q L
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NN 45 FRANZETTI                 MARILISA          29/02/1972 VA 29 VAIC83300L L
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NN 46 GALLO                     MARIA CRISTINA    14/06/1986 CS 27,5 VAIS01700V L
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NN 47 DE STEFANO                FRANCESCA ISABELLA 04/06/1985 VA 27 VAIC86800G L
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NN 48 GIORGETTI                 MARCO             07/06/1978 VA 27 VAIS01300G L
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NN 49 GIAVOTTO                  MARIO             29/10/1968 VA 26,5 VAIS01400B L
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NN 50 FIORENTINO                STEFANIA          17/09/1979 TP 26 VAIS003001 L
A059  * SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NN 51 LIMA                      ROSSELLA          20/11/1973 VA 24,5 VAIS01200Q L
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NN 52 LEONI                     DARIO             15/08/1984 VA 24 VATD02000X L
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NN 53 NOCITA                    MARCO             27/03/1980 KR 24 VAIS00900X L
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NN 54 PASQUALOTTO               FLORIAN           14/01/1987 VA 21,5 VATD02000X L
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NN 55 NICORA                    MICAELA           19/11/1975 VA 20 VAPS03000P L
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NN 56 GUZZETTA                  MARIA CRISTINA    21/07/1977 ME 18,5 VAIS003001 L
A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NN 57 CERUTTI                   ILEANA            23/10/1971 VA 12,5 VAIC827009 Q
A059  * SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NN 58 SANTIN   *                 MARIACRISTINA     08/01/1976 NO 25 VAIC879002 L
A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NN 1 CAPORIZZO                 PAOLO             20/02/1969 AV 177 VAIC828005 Q
A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NN 2 SALVATO                   LAURAMARIA        12/06/1971 VA 104 VAIC828005 L
A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NN 3 BARANZELLI                MARIA ROSA        15/01/1960 VA 87,5 VAIS01200Q L
A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NN 4 STRANGIS                  CHIARA            24/06/1981 CZ 71,5 VAPC020001 L
A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NN 5 BAZZICA                   CAROLA            01/10/1970 NO 62 VAIS00900X L
A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NN 6 IARIA                     CONCETTA PATRIZIA 01/12/1965 RC 52 VAIC81300B L
A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NN 7 DI BELLA                  GIULIANA          25/04/1980 ME 49 VAIS00900X L
A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NN 8 MARZARO                   MARTA             02/01/1980 VA 47 VAIS01200Q L
A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NN 9 PAGLIARO                  ANTONIETTA        14/05/1986 CE 46,5 VAIS00400R L
A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NN 10 BESOZZI                   MARA              24/03/1975 VA 28,5 VAIS00900X L
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NN 1 TAMBORINI                 ILARIA            03/10/1975 VA 131,5 VAIS00900X L
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NN 2 CASILLI                   MARIA CRISTINA    16/05/1972 BA 111 VAIC828005 Q
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NN 3 REGGIORI                  ROSSELLA          08/12/1979 EE 110 VAIC829001 L
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NN 4 CAPORIZZO                 PAOLO             20/02/1969 AV 102 VAIC828005 Q
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NN 5 BARANZELLI                MARIA ROSA        15/01/1960 VA 87,5 VAIS01200Q L
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NN 6 DELPONTE                  ADRIANA           15/05/1952 MI 85 VAIS003001 L
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NN 7 SALVATO                   LAURAMARIA        12/06/1971 VA 74 VAIC828005 L
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NN 8 BAZZICA                   CAROLA            01/10/1970 NO 62 VAIS00900X L
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NN 9 SATURNO                   SOFIA             21/01/1971 SA 62 VAPS040009 L
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NN 10 ATZORI                    ALESSANDRA        02/08/1973 VA 61 VAPM01000E L
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NN 11 STRANGIS                  CHIARA            24/06/1981 CZ 53,5 VAPC020001 L
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NN 12 DI MARIO                  CARMEN            20/04/1983 IS 52 VAIS00900X L
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NN 13 DI BELLA                  GIULIANA          25/04/1980 ME 44 VAIS00900X L
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NN 14 VICARIO                   ELISABETTA        13/05/1965 VA 43,5 VAIC830005 L
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NN 15 ABBONDANZA                DANIELA           16/12/1985 MI 41,5 VAIS00900X L
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NN 16 MINISCI                   LUCIANA           08/01/1973 EE 36,5 VAIS01300G L



A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NN 17 CALAMUSA                  GRAZIA            12/09/1971 TP 33 VAPS03000P L
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NN 18 IARIA                     CONCETTA PATRIZIA 01/12/1965 RC 32 VAIC81300B L
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NN 19 OLIVIERO                  SIMONA            14/10/1975 CS 29,5 VAIS00900X L
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NN 20 BINDA                     FRANCESCO         16/05/1985 VA 29,5 VAIS01200Q L
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NN 21 PETRILLO                  CARMELA           23/09/1987 AV 28,5 VAIS01700V L
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NN 22 BRUNETTA                  LAURA             17/06/1978 VA 28 VAPM01000E L
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NN 23 MINA                      ANTONELLA         09/06/1974 MI 28 VAIC880006 L
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NN 24 BESOZZI                   MARA              24/03/1975 VA 27,5 VAIS00900X L
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NN 25 STOCKS                    STEPHANIE         25/05/1971 EE 12 VAIS00900X E
A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NN 26 DE VENTURA                ROBERTA           06/03/1986 BR 29 VAIS00900X L
A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NN 1 BELLUZZO                  DANIELA           22/09/1972 VA 89 VAIC831001 L
A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NN 2 PONTIROLI                 ALESSIA           29/07/1981 VA 41,5 VAIC83400C L
A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NN 3 ABBONDANZA                DANIELA           16/12/1985 MI 41,5 VAIS00900X L
A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NN 4 GUIDALI                   PAOLA             22/01/1987 VA 41 VAPM01000E L
A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NN 5 MARZARO                   MARTA             02/01/1980 VA 40 VAIS01200Q L
A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NN 6 BINDA                     FRANCESCO         16/05/1985 VA 29,5 VAIS01200Q L
A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NN 7 OLIVIERO                  SIMONA            14/10/1975 CS 28,5 VAIS00900X L
A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NN 8 PETRILLO                  CARMELA           23/09/1987 AV 28,5 VAIS01700V L
A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NN 9 BRUNETTA                  LAURA             17/06/1978 VA 28 VAPM01000E L
A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NN 1 CASTELLETTI               ERMINIA           20/06/1969 VA 109 VAIC872007 L
A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NN 2 NAIMOLI                   ELVIRA            29/10/1974 SA 75 VAIC87400V Q
A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NN 3 MANIACI                   ALESSIA           07/05/1987 VA 63,5 VAIS01200Q L
A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NN 4 PONTIROLI                 ALESSIA           29/07/1981 VA 35,5 VAIC83400C L
A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NN 5 PERUZZI                   ANNA              01/02/1966 VA 32,5 VAIC84200B L


